
MAJESTIC 
STRIDE

ROYAL 
CAVALRY

CROWNED
EQUESTRIAN

NOBLE 
STEED 

NOBLE
HORSEMAN

2

2

2

2

2

TOTAL
FINISHED

SQ. FT.

V I L L A  T O W N S  C O L L E C T I O N

MODEL 
NAME

NO. OF 
STOREYS 

DETAILS PURCHASE
PRICE

2280 SQ.FT.

2400 SQ.FT.

2400 SQ.FT.

2500 SQ.FT.

2500 SQ.FT.

3 BEDS  
3.5 BATHS

$1,490,900

4 BEDS  
4.5 BATHS

$1,590,900

$1,615,900

$1,790,900

$1,790,900

4 BEDS  
4.5 BATHS

4 BEDS  
4.5 BATHS

4 BEDS  
4.5 BATHS

SOARING 10' CEILINGS ON THE FIRST FLOOR AND 9' CEILINGS ON THE SECOND
FLOOR

5" OAK STAINED HARDWOOD FLOORING THROUGHOUT 
(Except Tiled Areas)

SMOOTH CEILINGS THROUGHOUT 

QUARTZ OR STONE COUNTERS IN KITCHEN WITH 
EXTENDED UPPER CABINETS

SPA INSPIRED PRIMARY ENSUITE COMPLETE WITH FREESTANDING TUB, GLASS
SHOWER 

A SHOWCASE OF INCREDIBLE INCLUDED FINISHES 

See sales for further details and information on deposit schedule, alternative floorplans, and applicable premiums. Prices are subject to change without notice. Prices do not include
premiums or options upgraded.  As per Vendor's standards offerings. All specification are approximate and are +/-. February 2024. 



TOTAL
FINISHED

SQ. FT.

C L A S S I C  C O L L E C T I O N

MODEL 
NAME

NO. OF 
STOREYS 

DETAILS PURCHASE
PRICE

THE SANCTUARY

THE RETREAT

THE MANOR 

THE GRAND

THE ENCHANTED 

THE SPLENDOUR 

THE ELYSIAN 

2698 SQ.FT.

2980 SQ.FT.

3056 SQ.FT.

3675 SQ.FT.

4848 SQ.FT.

6915 SQ.FT.

8075 SQ.FT.

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

3 BEDS  
2.5 BATHS

$2,690,900

3 BEDS  
2.5 BATHS

$3,490,900

4 BEDS  
3.5 BATHS

4 BEDS  
3.5 BATHS

120-1

120-2

120-3

120-4

120-5

120-6

120-7

$4,290,900

$4,790,900

6 BEDS  
4.5 BATHS

6 BEDS  
6.5 BATHS

6 BEDS  
6.5 BATHS

PLUS SEPARATE 
NANNY SUITE

PLUS SEPARATE 
NANNY SUITE

$5,590,900

$6,290,900

$6,790,900

A SHOWCASE OF INCREDIBLE INCLUDED FINISHES 

See sales for further details and information on deposit schedule, alternative floorplans, and applicable premiums. Prices are subject to change without notice. Prices do not include
premiums or options upgraded.  As per Vendor's standards offerings. All specification are approximate and are +/-. February 2024. 

SOARING 11' CEILINGS ON THE FIRST FLOOR AND 9' CEILINGS ON THE SECOND FLOOR

5" OAK STAINED HARDWOOD FLOORING THROUGHOUT 
(Except Tiled Areas)

SMOOTH CEILINGS THROUGHOUT 

QUARTZ OR STONE COUNTERS IN KITCHEN WITH 
EXTENDED UPPER CABINETS

SPA INSPIRED PRIMARY ENSUITE COMPLETE WITH FREESTANDING TUB, GLASS SHOWER
AND DOUBLE VANITY SINKS 



TOTAL
FINISHED

SQ. FT.

SOARING 11' CEILINGS ON THE FIRST FLOOR AND 9' CEILINGS ON THE SECOND FLOOR

5" OAK STAINED HARDWOOD FLOORING THROUGHOUT 
(Except Tiled Areas)

SMOOTH CEILINGS THROUGHOUT 

QUARTZ OR STONE COUNTERS IN KITCHEN WITH 
EXTENDED UPPER CABINETS

SPA INSPIRED PRIMARY ENSUITE COMPLETE WITH FREESTANDING TUB, GLASS SHOWER
AND DOUBLE VANITY SINKS 

C O N T E M P O R A R Y  C O L L E C T I O N

MODEL 
NAME

NO. OF 
STOREYS 

DETAILS PURCHASE
PRICE

THE STELLAR

THE ENTERTAINER

THE OASIS 

THE ACE

THE VISTA

THE PANORAMA 

THE LUXE

2698 SQ.FT.

2980 SQ.FT.

3056 SQ.FT.

3675 SQ.FT.

4848 SQ.FT.

6915 SQ.FT.

8075 SQ.FT.

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

3 BEDS  
2.5 BATHS

$2,990,900

3 BEDS  
2.5 BATHS

$3,790,900

4 BEDS  
3.5 BATHS

4 BEDS  3.5
BATHS

120-1

120-2

120-3

120-4

120-5

120-6

120-7

$4,590,900

$5,190,900

6 BEDS  
4.5 BATHS

6 BEDS  
6.5 BATHS

6 BEDS  
6.5 BATHS

PLUS SEPARATE 
NANNY SUITE

PLUS SEPARATE 
NANNY SUITE

$5,890,900

$6,690,900

$7,190,900

A SHOWCASE OF INCREDIBLE INCLUDED FINISHES 

See sales for further details and information on deposit schedule, alternative floorplans, and applicable premiums. Prices are subject to change without notice. Prices do not include
premiums or options upgraded.  As per Vendor's standards offerings. All specification are approximate and are +/-. February 2024. 


