

VILLA TOWNS COLLECTION

MODEL Name	FINISHED)	O. OF OREYS	DETAILS	PURCHASE PRICE
MAJESTIC STRIDE	2280 SQ.FT.	2	3 BEDS 3.5 BATHS	\$1,490,900
ROYAL CAVALRY	2400 SQ.FT.	2	4 BEDS 4.5 BATHS	\$1,590,900
CROWNED EQUESTRIAN	2400 SQ.FT.	2	4 BEDS 4.5 BATHS	\$1,615,900
NOBLE STEED	2500 SQ.FT.	2	4 BEDS 4.5 BATHS	\$1,790,900
NOBLE HORSEMAN	2500 SQ.FT.	2	4 BEDS 4.5 BATHS	\$1,790,900

A SHOWCASE OF INCREDIBLE INCLUDED FINISHES

SOARING 10' CEILINGS ON THE FIRST FLOOR AND 9' CEILINGS ON THE SECOND FLOOR

5" OAK STAINED HARDWOOD FLOORING THROUGHOUT (Except Tiled Areas)

SMOOTH CEILINGS THROUGHOUT

QUARTZ OR STONE COUNTERS IN KITCHEN WITH EXTENDED UPPER CABINETS

SPA INSPIRED PRIMARY ENSUITE COMPLETE WITH FREESTANDING TUB, GLASS SHOWER



CLASSIC COLLECTION

MODEL NAME	TOTAL FINISHED SQ. FT.	NO. OF STOREYS	DETAILS	PURCHASE PRICE
THE SANCTUARY	2698 SQ.FT.	1	3 BEDS 2.5 BATHS	\$2,690,900
THE RETREAT	2980 SQ.FT.	1	3 BEDS 2.5 BATHS	\$3,490,900
THE MANOR	3056 SQ.FT.	1	4 BEDS 3.5 BATHS	\$4,290,900
THE GRAND	3675 SQ.FT.	1	4 BEDS 3.5 BATHS	\$4,790,900
THE ENCHANTED 120-5	4848 SQ.FT.	2	6 BEDS 4.5 BATHS	\$5,590,900
THE SPLENDOUR 120-6 PLUS SEPARATE NANNY SUITE	6915 SQ.FT.	2	6 BEDS 6.5 BATHS	\$6,290,900
THE ELYSIAN 120-7 PLUS SEPARATE NANNY SUITE	8075 SQ.FT.	2	6 BEDS 6.5 BATHS	\$6,790,900

A SHOWCASE OF INCREDIBLE INCLUDED FINISHES

SOARING 11' CEILINGS ON THE FIRST FLOOR AND 9' CEILINGS ON THE SECOND FLOOR

5" OAK STAINED HARDWOOD FLOORING THROUGHOUT (Except Tiled Areas)

SMOOTH CEILINGS THROUGHOUT

QUARTZ OR STONE COUNTERS IN KITCHEN WITH EXTENDED UPPER CABINETS

SPA INSPIRED PRIMARY ENSUITE COMPLETE WITH FREESTANDING TUB, GLASS SHOWER AND DOUBLE VANITY SINKS



CONTEMPORARY COLLECTION

MODEL NAME	TOTAL FINISHED SQ. FT.	NO. OF STOREYS	DETAILS	PURCHASE PRICE
THE STELLAR	2698 SQ.FT.	1	3 BEDS 2.5 BATHS	\$2,990,900
THE ENTER TAINER	2980 SQ.FT.	1	3 BEDS 2.5 BATHS	\$3,790,900
THE OASIS	3056 SQ.FT.	1	4 BEDS 3.5 BATHS	\$4,590,900
THE ACE	3675 SQ.FT.	1	4 BEDS 3.5 BATHS	\$5,190,900
THE VISTA 120-5	4848 SQ.FT.	2	6 BEDS 4.5 BATHS	\$5,890,900
THE PANORAMA 120-6 PLUS SEPARATE NANNY SUITE	6915 SQ.FT.	2	6 BEDS 6.5 BATHS	\$6,690,900
THE LUXE 120-7 PLUS SEPARATE NANNY SUITE	8075 SQ.FT.	2	6 BEDS 6.5 BATHS	\$7,190,900

A SHOWCASE OF INCREDIBLE INCLUDED FINISHES

SOARING 11' CEILINGS ON THE FIRST FLOOR AND 9' CEILINGS ON THE SECOND FLOOR

5" OAK STAINED HARDWOOD FLOORING THROUGHOUT
(Except Tiled Areas)

SMOOTH CEILINGS THROUGHOUT

QUARTZ OR STONE COUNTERS IN KITCHEN WITH EXTENDED UPPER CABINETS

SPA INSPIRED PRIMARY ENSUITE COMPLETE WITH FREESTANDING TUB, GLASS SHOWER AND DOUBLE VANITY SINKS